
Many of the island’s wedding planners, resorts, decorators, 
caterers, and chefs are well-versed in carefully curating 

all the events surrounding your nuptials.

HOW TO PLAN YOUR WEDDING
Did you know that you can easily have 

a stress-free Aruba Wedding? 
These Professional Planners will help you 

set up your big day.

Hotel 
Wedding Planners

A
 Dream Wedding

ON THE

ONE HAPPY ISLAND

Amsterdam Manor Beach Resort
Anne Maduro
managementasst@amsterdammanor.aw

Aruba Marriott Resort & Stellaris Casino
Abigail van der Linden
Abigail.Vanderlinden@marriotthotels.com

Barceló Aruba
Njurely Lynch
Groups & Weddings Sales Manager
aruba.groups-gte@barcelo.com



Divi Aruba Resort
Robert Lee
Banquet & Event Manager
robert.lee@diviresorts.com

Hilton Aruba Caribbean Resort & Casino
Nayla Geerman
Nayla.Geerman@hilton.com

Holiday Inn Resort Aruba
Eva Ruiz
eva.ruiz@ihg.com

Renaissance Aruba Resort & Casino
Zulaika Dijkhoff-Boekhoudt 
Wedding Coordinator
ZBoekhoudt@ArubaRenaissance.com

Renaissance Aruba Resort & Casino
Marshilyne Kock
MKock@ArubaRenaissance.com

Hyatt Regency Aruba Resort, Spa & Casino
Saskia Croes
Sales manager
Saskia.croes@hyatt.com

RIU Palace Aruba
Berbel Dekker
Sales Manager Aruba
mice.aru@riu.com

The Ritz-Carlton Aruba
Gilliany Oduber
Senior Catering Sales Manager
gilliany.oduber@ritzcarlton.com

Tierra del Sol Resort & Golf
Ghislaine de Windt
Marketing & Sales Executive
ghislaine.de.windt@tierradelsol.com

Embassy Suites by Hilton Aruba
Dilynn Pom
dilynn.pom@hilton.com

Ocean Villas
Oksana Feliciana
concierge@arubaoceanvillas.com

Manchebo Aruba
Nyoka Edwards
events@manchebo.com



Independent 
Wedding planners
Ceremonies & Celebrations in Aruba
Lissy Lampe
candcaruba@outlook.com
   ceremoniesinaruba    ceremoniesinaruba                                                                     

Aruba Fairy Tales Weddings
Indira Maduro
info@arubafairytales.com
www.arubafairytales.com
   Arubafairytales                                                                                 

WED Aruba
(Wedding, Events, Destination)
Deyanira Zuniga
info@wedaruba.com • wedaruba@gmail.com
www.wedaruba.com
   wedaruba                                               

Aruba Weddings by Bonny & Nathaly
Bonny & Nathaly Stanley
bonny.stanley@arubaweddingsbybonny.com
www.arubaweddingsbybonny.com                                                

Dream Weddings Aruba
Robert Arenz
dreamweddingsaruba@gmail.com
robertarenz@gmail.com
www.dreamweddingsaruba.com

Eventions Aruba
Carlos Valenzuela
eventions-aruba@hotmail.com                                                                         
   eventionsaruba

The Little One/Picnic Aruba
Maarten Thoonen
hello@thelittle.one • hello@picnicaruba.com                                      
thelittle.one
   thelittleonearuba

Professional Management Concepts N.V., 
dba Michele Aruba Memories
Michele Aruba Memories
Michele Osbourne
promaco2@gmail.com
michelearubamemories@gmail.co

Regal Planners Aruba
Natalie Silvania
regalplannersaruba@gmail.com                                                                
www.regalplannersaruba.com   
   regalplannersaruba

Parentheses by ATRE
Angelo Tromp
angelotromp@atrearuba.com                                                                    
   atrearuba

Perfect Team
Rosetty Eleonora
t.perfect.t@gmail.com                                                                   
   perfectteameventplanners
 
Elite
Nicole Verdam
Nicole@elite-productions.net                                                                     
www.elite-productions.net/weddings-dj-aruba    
   eliteproductionsaruba

EPIC Aruba
Carmichael Thiel
Carmichael@epicdmc.com                                                                     
www.epicdmc.com
   epiccaribbean

 
 


